Ambuja Cement

ACL:SEC:

28 February 2019

BSE Limited,	National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.,	
Phiroz Jeejeebhoy Towers,	Plot No.C/1 'G' Block	
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400023	Bandra – Kurla Complex	
	Bandra East,	
	Mumbai 400051	
Deutsche Bank	Societe de la Bourse de Luxembourg,	
Trust Company Americas	Avenue de la Porte Neuve	
Winchester House	L-2011 Luxembourg,	
1 Great Winchester Street	B.P 165	
London EC2N 2DB, Fax No.+44207547 6073	FAX NO.00352 473298	
Ctas Documents <ctas.documents@db.com< td=""><td>"Luxembourg Stock Ex-Group ID "</td></ctas.documents@db.com<>	"Luxembourg Stock Ex-Group ID "	
	<ost@bourse.lu< td=""></ost@bourse.lu<>	

Dear Sir,

Sub.: Intimation of Loss of Share Certificate *I* Issue of Duplicate are Certificate under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

In pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we have received information from our Registrar & Transfer Agents regarding loss *I* theft of share certificates and request for issue of duplicate share certificates as per details attached.

We have initiated the process for issue of duplicate share certificates.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully

For AMBUJA CEMENTS LIMITED

RAJIV GANDHI

COMPANY SECRETARY

Rasiu n. Cranzni

Membership No.A11263

Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (2015)

instamisreports@linkintime.co.in <instamisreports@linkintime.co.in>

To: vinayak.khandekar@ambujacement.com

Cc: simy.deepak@linkintime.co.in, sujata.poojary@linkintime.co.in

Dear Team,

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Trans already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the Investor.

Client Name: Ambuja Cements Limited.

Stop Transfer Date	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares	
27 Feb 2019	S35151	SWARAJ TULI	106943	1513393726 - 1513393745	20	Li

Regards Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

This is an auto generated report.



instamisreports@linkintime.co.in <instamisreports@linkintime.co.in>

To: vinayak.khandekar@ambujacement.com

Cc: simy.deepak@linkintime.co.in, sujata.poojary@linkintime.co.in

Dear Team,

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Trans already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the Investor.

Client Name: Ambuja Cements Limited.

Stop Transfer Date	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares
27 Feb 2019	0013510	KISHORE KUMAR PAHUJA	34956	1513343342 - 1513343361	20

Regards Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

This is an auto generated report.



Th

Th

019515

Swaraj Tuli

A -86 Cozihom, 251 Pali Hill, Bandra, Mumbai, 400 040

18th January, 2019

To,

The Manager

Unit - Ambuia Cement

M/s Link Intime India Pvt Ltd

C-101, 247 Park, LBS Marg

Vikhroli (West)

Mumbai 400 083.

Ref: Folio No. S-35151 - ; Loss of Share Certificate of Ambuja

Cement

Dear Sir/Madam,

With reference to the above portfolio, please note that I have lost the original share certificates and thus am unable to dematerialize them. Please advise urgently the easiest way to get duplicate share certificates issued.

Please note that I am & years old, and since this folio only has 20 shares – request you to please advise the simplest manner to do this.

Please also find attached the KYC form as required

Thanks & regards

Swaraj Tuli

12.7 FEB 2019
RISAMOSTALIS

Kishore Kumar Pahuja

C-101 Archi Paradise

Shobhagpura 100 ft Road

UDAIPUR (Raj) 313001

Date- 15th February, 2019

Link Intime India Pvt Ltd . Mumbai (Maharashtra)

Re.: Ambuja Cements Limited Folio No.:0013510

Subject - Duplicate Share Certificate (Ambuja Cements Limited)

Dear sir /Madam,

I Request for A Share Certificate of Ambuja Cements Limited

Folio No- 0013510

Name Of the Holder - kishore Kumar Pahuja

gy 21/2

No. Of Shares - One Hundred Only (100)

Please arrange to Duplicate Certificate Of Ambuja Cements Limited Kindly also note that the change the address in the above certificate You are requested to kindly correct the same in the new certificate and oblige.

Thanking you

Kishore Kumar Pahuja

Folio No. -0013510

Attached documents- (1.) Pan Card

(2.) Adhar card